
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
9 
1 

48 
69 
27 
44 
10 
11 
70 
23 
21 
28 

Class 
TCR 
1 
2 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
2 
Clio Cup 

Name 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Jonathan/Ricky MULLAN/COOMBE
Will MORRISON 
Pierre-Brice MENA 
Jon SIMMONDS 
Rahil TANEJA 
Wadih FARHA 
Colin BOYLE 
Peter ENGLAND 
Jason LYNESS 
Jordan GROGOR 

Car 
TCR 
Seat 
Honda  
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  
Renault  
Renault 
Toyota 
Renault 

Model/Engine 
Cupra 
Leon Super Cop
Integra 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
TRD86 
Clio Cup 

Laps 
8 
9 

10 
8 
6 

10 
10 
11 
9 
8 
9 
2 

Diff 

2.162 
5.389 
6.056 
6.408 
7.002 
7.323 
7.886 
8.741 
8.936 

13.830 
5:26.663 

Gap 

2.162 
3.227 
0.667 
0.352 
0.594 
0.321 
0.563 
0.855 
0.195 
4.894 

5:12.833 

Best Tm 
1:33.566 
1:35.728 
1:38.955 
1:39.622 
1:39.974 
1:40.568 
1:40.889 
1:41.452 
1:42.307 
1:42.502 
1:47.396 
7:00.229 

In Lap 
7 
8 
9 
7 
5 
9 

10 
9 
7 
6 
8 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Lap 

9 

p10 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(11) Wadih FARHA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

(70) Colin BOYLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(23) Peter ENGLAND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(21) Jason LYNESS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(28) Jordan GROGOR 

Time of Day 

8:17:24.724 

8:19:18.045 

8:03:18.840 

8:06:19.764 

8:08:10.769 

8:09:56.602 

8:11:41.316 

8:13:23.579 

8:15:05.825 

8:16:47.932 

8:18:29.307 

8:20:10.196 

8:03:18.077 

8:05:15.141 

8:07:20.256 

8:09:06.405 

8:10:51.009 

8:12:34.533 

8:14:16.483 

8:15:58.850 

8:17:40.302 

8:19:22.739 

8:21:10.521 

8:03:09.727 

8:05:08.874 

8:06:55.816 

8:08:39.318 

8:10:22.244 

8:12:04.659 

8:13:46.966 

8:15:29.494 

8:17:32.442 

8:03:12.762 

8:05:07.481 

8:06:52.795 

8:08:36.057 

8:10:18.663 

8:12:01.165 

8:13:45.434 

8:15:42.323 

8:03:32.719 

8:05:35.562 

8:07:30.530 

8:09:19.273 

8:11:47.678 

8:15:37.793 

8:17:26.890 

8:19:14.286 

8:21:05.900 

Lap Tm 

1:40.568 
1:53.321 

3:00.924 

1:51.005 

1:45.833 

1:44.714 

1:42.263 

1:42.246 

1:42.107 

1:41.375 

1:40.889 

1:57.064 

2:05.115 

1:46.149 

1:44.604 

1:43.524 

1:41.950 

1:42.367 

1:41.452 
1:42.437 

1:47.782 

1:59.147 

1:46.942 

1:43.502 

1:42.926 

1:42.415 

1:42.307 

1:42.528 

2:02.948 

1:54.719 

1:45.314 

1:43.262 

1:42.606 

1:42.502 
1:44.269 

1:56.889 

2:02.843 

1:54.968 

1:48.743 

2:28.405 

3:50.115 

1:49.097 

1:47.396 
1:51.614 

S1 

5.640 

5.625 

5.914 

5.735 

5.759 

5.754 

5.737 

5.698 

5.682 
5.702 

5.764 

5.737 

5.686 

5.687 

5.666 
5.685 

5.707 

5.678 

5.696 

5.763 

8.420 

5.636 

5.640 

5.652 

5.637 

5.621 

5.611 
5.696 

5.972 

5.627 

5.650 

5.656 

5.612 

5.604 

5.624 

5.994 

6.560 

5.800 

5.782 

5.747 

5.748 

5.695 

S2 

43.490 
47.241 

48.238 

46.147 

45.555 

44.384 

44.403 

44.432 

43.814 

43.733 

50.169 

51.214 

45.854 

45.148 

44.797 

44.101 

44.412 

43.834 
44.787 

44.098 

54.078 

46.555 

44.912 

44.299 

44.054 

43.549 

43.976 

50.402 

51.389 

46.131 

44.869 

44.823 

44.503 
44.514 

44.700 

53.546 

49.338 

46.968 

1:11.248 

46.953 

46.062 
46.807 

S3 

51.438 

59.037 

56.853 

53.951 

53.400 

52.125 

52.106 

51.977 

51.879 

51.454 

1:00.323 

1:01.131 

1:08.164 

54.609 

53.769 

53.061 

52.164 

52.248 

51.940 
51.954 

1:08.228 

56.649 

54.751 

52.950 

52.975 

52.724 

53.137 

52.941 

1:08.048 

57.358 

53.556 

52.743 

52.127 

52.387 

54.151 

1:06.226 

1:03.303 

59.070 

55.975 

56.981 

56.397 

55.586 
59.112 

Lap 

(9) Costas PAPANTONIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(1) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(48) Jonathan/Ricky MULLAN/COOMBER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

8 

9 

p10 

(69) Will MORRISON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(27) Pierre-Brice MENA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(44) Jon SIMMONDS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Time of Day 

8:03:08.956 

8:04:49.776 

8:06:26.295 

8:08:01.706 

8:09:36.275 

8:11:10.941 

8:12:44.507 

8:14:32.757 

8:03:00.773 

8:04:46.866 

8:06:26.187 

8:08:04.762 

8:09:41.599 

8:11:18.902 

8:12:54.702 

8:14:30.430 

8:16:13.081 

8:03:31.604 

8:05:30.566 

8:07:19.049 

8:09:02.891 

8:10:46.053 

8:12:26.975 

8:14:11.659 

8:17:38.172 

8:19:17.127 

8:21:06.567 

8:03:11.844 

8:05:04.268 

8:06:45.300 

8:08:25.226 

8:10:05.474 

8:11:45.408 

8:13:25.030 

8:15:09.237 

8:11:52.675 

8:13:38.323 

8:15:19.899 

8:17:00.493 

8:18:40.467 

8:20:38.821 

8:03:17.439 

8:05:10.530 

8:07:05.728 

8:08:48.435 

8:10:30.665 

8:12:12.319 

8:13:52.961 

8:15:44.156 

Lap Tm 

1:40.820 

1:36.519 

1:35.411 

1:34.569 

1:34.666 

1:33.566 

1:48.250 

1:46.093 

1:39.321 

1:38.575 

1:36.837 

1:37.303 

1:35.800 

1:35.728 
1:42.651 

1:58.962 

1:48.483 

1:43.842 

1:43.162 

1:40.922 

1:44.684 

3:26.513 

1:38.955 
1:49.440 

1:52.424 

1:41.032 

1:39.926 

1:40.248 

1:39.934 

1:39.622 

1:44.207 

1:45.648 

1:41.576 

1:40.594 

1:39.974 
1:58.354 

1:53.091 

1:55.198 

1:42.707 

1:42.230 

1:41.654 

1:40.642 

1:51.195 

S1 

4.979 

4.884 

4.839 

4.858 

4.828 

4.836 

4.826 

5.167 

5.039 

5.039 

5.023 

5.014 

5.029 

5.028 

5.027 

5.768 

5.587 

5.504 

5.458 

5.456 

5.455 

5.468 

5.531 

7.456 

5.605 

5.618 

5.639 

5.599 

5.589 

5.632 

5.905 

5.849 

5.818 

5.795 

5.743 

5.806 

5.762 

5.639 

5.611 

5.635 

5.625 

5.640 

S2 

44.471 

41.373 

41.415 

40.977 

41.161 

40.245 

44.997 

47.086 

43.207 

42.626 

41.349 

41.925 

40.838 

40.893 

40.842 

53.620 

47.584 

45.213 

44.192 

43.333 

42.912 

42.294 
44.037 

51.257 

44.143 

43.198 

43.193 

43.038 

42.935 

44.265 

45.708 

43.625 

43.149 

43.039 
46.769 

49.996 

50.571 

44.880 

44.558 

44.154 

43.647 

49.548 

S3 

58.893 

51.370 

50.262 

49.157 

48.734 

48.677 

48.485 

1:00.267 

53.840 

51.075 

50.910 

50.465 

50.364 

49.933 

49.807 

1:06.993 

59.574 

55.312 

53.125 

53.512 

52.133 

53.418 

51.193 

1:09.015 

53.711 

51.284 

51.110 

51.416 

51.297 

51.098 

1:01.490 

54.035 

52.102 

51.627 

51.140 

1:02.218 

57.289 

58.865 

52.188 

52.061 

51.865 

51.370 

56.007 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

8:03:11.487 

8:10:11.716 

Lap Tm 

7:00.229 

S1 S2 S3 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
9 Costas PAPANTONIS

1:33.566

 1 2
1 Alexandros ANNIVAS

1:35.728

 2 3
48 Jonathan/Ricky MULLAN/COOMBER

1:38.955

 2 4
69 Will MORRISON

1:39.622

 3 5
27 Pierre-Brice MENA

1:39.974

 3 6
44 Jon SIMMONDS

1:40.568

 4 7
10 Rahil TANEJA

1:40.889

 4 8
11 Wadih FARHA

1:41.452

 5 9
70 Colin BOYLE

1:42.307

 5 10
23 Peter ENGLAND

1:42.502

 6 11
21 Jason LYNESS

1:47.396

 6 12
28 Jordan GROGOR

7:00.229

Printed: 22/03/2019 08:55:29 
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Race (30:00 Time) 

National Circuit 3.560 km 
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